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1.25G 850nm VCSEL LD TO-CAN Series

Features：

Applications：

Specifications：

Absolute Maximum Ratings:
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Characteristics：（Ta=25℃ unless otherwise noted）
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Order Information:

LD 850nm VCSEL – – – –

Statement：

Contact Information:

： ： ：


	● Data rates up to 1.25Gb/s
	● 850nm multimode emission
	● Low threshold and operation current
	Threshold Current


